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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Yinger433
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.150 9.6259.825 37.550
2 5 1 2 1 

1 

Carolyn Mellinger329
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.450 9.4508.950 37.025
1 2 8 4 2 

2 

Karolina Castro539
TumbleBees 

8.450 9.475 9.7509.275 36.950
7 1 2 1 3 

3 

Natalie Butler129
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 9.350 9.5759.150 36.775
5 3 5 3 4 

4 

Isabella Santana573
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 9.2759.200 36.225
3 6 3 5 5 

5 

Avery Webb158
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.550 9.250 9.0509.125 35.975
6 4 6 7 6 

6 

Tinleigh Roman146
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 8.600 9.1759.175 35.750
4 7 4 6 7 

7 

Miriam Rashid249
LaFleur's Largo

8.100 7.600 8.3008.275 32.275
8 8 9 9 8 

8 

Arianna Guerrero552
Southern Starz

7.750 6.600 8.5759.000 31.925
9 9 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Eggert134
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.050 9.500 9.8509.550 37.950
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Wylie281
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.150 9.5009.800 37.400
4 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Berkeley McCall446
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.000 9.000 9.0008.900 35.900
3 4 7 6T 3 

3 

Angie Rodriguez296
TumbleBees 

7.950 8.850 9.5009.525 35.825
10 5 3 2T 4 

4 

Morgan Turner278
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 9.175 9.0758.850 35.775
6 2 8 5 5 

5 

Isabella Glass476
Gymnastics USA 

8.475 8.750 9.0009.350 35.575
7 6T 4 6T 6 

6 

Joley Jurcak595
Angels

8.450 8.750 9.3259.000 35.525
8 6T 5T 4 7 

7 

Isabella Heyns444
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.800 8.600 8.6008.800 34.800
5 9 9 9 8 

8 

McKinley Rodwick219
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 8.350 8.2259.000 34.625
1T 10 5T 10 9 

9 

Zoey Baker161
Balcony

8.100 8.700 8.8508.675 34.325
9 8 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kensley Spicer426
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.050 9.5259.225 37.000
1 4 8 1T 1 

1 

Madelyn Massucci328
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 9.200 9.3759.450 36.975
2T 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Sara Arnau282
TumbleBees 

8.500 9.450 9.2509.450 36.650
10 1 2T 6T 3 

3 

Keira Simpson544
ACE - Daytona

8.750 8.800 9.2509.600 36.400
5 6 1 6T 4 

4 

Anabel Mata509
SportsRock

8.650 8.850 9.5259.250 36.275
7T 5 6T 1T 5 

5 

Brystol Myers143
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 8.725 9.3259.425 36.175
6 9 4 4 6 

6 

Auburn Hilley110
ACE - Daytona

8.650 9.375 8.4509.350 35.825
7T 2 5 10 7 

7 

Stella Martin216
Brown's Orbit 

8.900 8.750 9.1508.825 35.625
4 7T 10 8 8 

8 

Zoey Jacobson136
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.950 7.950 9.3009.250 35.450
2T 10 6T 5 9 

9 

Erin Hauser236
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.750 9.1008.875 35.325
9 7T 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Trotter429
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.450 9.8009.500 37.875
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Maddy Ramos294
TumbleBees 

9.075 9.450 9.7009.500 37.725
2 1T 1T 2 2 

2 

Sophie Bryce467
Gymnastics USA 

8.650 8.850 8.9509.500 35.950
3 3 1T 3 3 

3 

Grace Gibson475
Gymnastics USA 

8.300 8.300 8.9008.500 34.000
5 4 8 4 4 

4 

Anna Kate Helmick479
Gymnastics USA 

7.950 7.900 8.5009.050 33.400
8 6 5 6 5 

5 

Gwen Abbett160
Balcony

8.000 7.800 8.6258.650 33.075
7 7 6 5 6 

6 

Kendall Warren608
Angels

7.900 7.400 8.4509.150 32.900
9 8 4 7 7 

7 

Carly Scheffler497
Gymnastics USA 

8.050 8.100 8.4008.050 32.600
6 5 9 8 8 

8 

Zoe Zehnder267
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 0.000 8.3258.600 25.275
4 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Tepfer428
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.275 9.2259.700 37.150
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Skylee Harbinson109
ACE - Daytona

8.925 8.850 9.0509.050 35.875
3 3T 4T 5T 2 

2 

Briella Thomas455
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.200 7.200 9.6259.550 35.575
1 8 2 1 3 

3 

Nylah Hasan478
Gymnastics USA 

8.450 8.850 9.0509.050 35.400
7 3T 4T 5T 4 

4 

Kaiya Weaver264
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.900 9.0758.650 35.275
4 2 8 4 5 

5 

Emily Scheuermann498
Gymnastics USA 

8.025 8.400 9.0509.275 34.750
9 7 3 5T 6 

6 

Mia Renda450
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.500 8.650 9.2757.800 34.225
6 5 9 2 7 

7 

Samantha Veloz460
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.250 8.450 8.7508.675 34.125
8 6 7 8 8 

8 

Maddie Comerford226
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 0.000 0.0009.000 17.550
5 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Stasny427
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.525 9.5009.725 38.050
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Maria Cannon438
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.025 9.500 9.6259.275 37.425
2 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Arianny Nguyen330
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 9.150 9.5759.800 37.175
4 4 1 3 3 

3 

Nina Claudio130
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.950 9.600 9.6258.850 37.025
3 1 7 1T 4 

4 

Kamilah Jorge Cay357
Broadway

8.600 8.700 9.3259.600 36.225
5 6 3 5 5 

5 

Daniela Barreto538
TumbleBees 

7.850 9.075 9.2008.750 34.875
9 5 8 6 6 

6 

Gia Jacobs543
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.400 8.250 8.7509.200 34.600
7 7 5 8 7 

7 

Naomi Cherubin165
Balcony

8.500 6.750 9.0009.100 33.350
6 9 6 7 8 

8 

Bryleigh Batz465
Gymnastics USA 

8.250 7.100 8.5008.600 32.450
8 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Rotroff364
Broadway

8.950 9.450 9.4758.900 36.775
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jordan Jendro407
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.750 9.2509.625 36.475
5 6 1 3 2 

2 

Addison Foust353
Broadway

8.800 8.975 9.3509.200 36.325
6 3 2 2 3 

3 

Reese Kasper116
ACE - Daytona

9.025 9.100 8.7758.625 35.525
1 2 6 6 4 

4 

Allison Penn217
Brown's Orbit 

8.650 8.850 8.7508.800 35.050
7 4 4 7T 5 

5 

Hayden Henry238
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.350 8.8508.750 34.850
3T 8 5 4 6 

6 

Alexa Tse259
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.600 8.8258.050 34.375
3T 7 9 5 7 

7 

Scarlett Secrest500
Gymnastics USA 

8.400 8.800 8.4758.450 34.125
8 5 7 9 8 

8 

Jillian Wineberg368
Broadway

8.150 8.200 8.7508.375 33.475
9 9 8 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Hawthorne237
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.400 9.4759.175 37.150
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Kylie Coloret577
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.825 9.200 9.0509.225 36.300
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Giuliana Marcialis361
Broadway

8.750 9.050 9.3259.000 36.125
5 3 5 2T 3 

3 

Sofia Johnson483
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 8.425 9.3259.300 35.750
6 7 1 2T 4 

4 

Gianna Spence255
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.800 8.9508.825 35.575
2 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Isabel Davis586
Angels

8.900 8.800 8.8508.750 35.300
3 4T 7 6 6 

6 

Gabriela Infante482
Gymnastics USA 

8.100 8.650 8.6258.650 34.025
8 6 8 7 7 

7 

Finley Hanebrink477
Gymnastics USA 

8.500 7.950 8.1009.200 33.750
7 8 3 8 8 

8 

Amelia Bevers162
Balcony

7.850 6.550 7.6507.650 29.700
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addisyn Bailey221
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 9.250 9.3758.650 36.975
1 2 6 2 1 

1 

Emma Corley107
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.400 8.8009.150 36.350
3 1 4 7 2 

2 

Sasha Butakova106
ACE - Daytona

8.500 9.200 9.1509.200 36.050
6 3 2 4 3 

3 

Grace Valdes297
TumbleBees 

8.050 9.100 9.4509.175 35.775
9 4 3 1 4 

4 

Cailin Dexter349
Broadway

8.300 9.075 8.8759.400 35.650
7T 5 1 6 5 

5 

Adelaide Reibling449
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.225 8.800 8.2758.925 35.225
2 6 5 8 6 

6 

Belle Meltzer553
Southern Starz

8.300 8.750 9.1758.200 34.425
7T 7 7 3 7 

7 

Mileigh Labelle174
Balcony

8.700 7.250 9.1007.750 32.800
5 8 8 5 8 

8 

Lila Dickey396
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
4 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelie Cannon437
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.250 9.625 9.8509.825 38.550
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Alana Kargas115
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.625 9.6009.525 37.850
3T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Chloe Chin-Lue305
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.450 9.3509.025 37.225
1 5 4 4 3 

3 

Kalena Jovanovski408
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.600 9.3258.900 36.925
3T 4 6T 5 4 

4 

Melia Webb265
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.750 9.5008.800 36.500
7 1 8 3 5 

5 

Naomi Markx362
Broadway

8.850 8.700 9.1759.000 35.725
6 7 5 6 6 

6 

Meadow Schilke561
Southern Starz

8.350 9.075 8.9258.900 35.250
8 6 6T 7 7 

7 

Carlee Bruha343
Broadway

8.900 8.300 7.7509.125 34.075
5 8 3 9 8 

8 

Alexis Valdez502
Gymnastics USA 

8.050 8.250 8.4008.175 32.875
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Willoughby367
Broadway

9.300 9.725 9.1509.275 37.450
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Giselle Spence256
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.300 9.4758.725 36.700
2 2 6 1 2 

2 

Briana Jackson112
ACE - Daytona

8.775 9.000 9.1259.400 36.300
6 4T 2 4T 3 

3 

Meghan Tucker261
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.750 9.0509.425 36.225
4 8 1 6 4 

4 

Alyssa George355
Broadway

8.900 9.000 9.1259.050 36.075
5 4T 4 4T 5 

5 

Ana Gonzalez Rodriguez591
Angels

9.050 8.950 9.1758.300 35.475
3 6 9 2 6 

6 

Cece Hovan594
Angels

8.750 9.150 8.8508.600 35.350
7 3 8 8 7 

7 

Mia Murphy492
Gymnastics USA 

7.850 8.800 8.9008.825 34.375
10 7 5 7 8 

8 

Haley Pine495
Gymnastics USA 

8.650 8.300 8.2758.700 33.925
8 10 7 10 9 

9 

Channing Douglas169
Balcony

8.150 8.600 8.5508.025 33.325
9 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8 g6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ave' Hernandez209
Brown's Orbit 

8.550 9.350 9.3759.300 36.575
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Suriyah Ali341
Broadway

9.200 8.950 9.0758.650 35.875
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Reagan Lester175
Balcony

8.650 7.800 9.0258.850 34.325
3T 8 2 3 3 

3 

Cathaleen Newman555
Southern Starz

8.350 8.550 8.3508.725 33.975
7 3 3 6 4 

4 

Adyson DeRosso550
Southern Starz

8.200 8.450 8.8258.300 33.775
9 6 8 5 5 

5 

Michelle Bubis583
Angels

8.650 8.475 8.2258.375 33.725
3T 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Kaitlin Washel565
Southern Starz

7.900 8.500 8.0008.375 32.775
10 4 6T 8T 7 

7 

Rylee Reese178
Balcony

8.600 8.350 7.9506.725 31.625
5 7 10 10 8 

8 

Whitney Gledden172
Balcony

8.800 0.000 8.8508.175 25.825
2 9T 9 4 9 

9 

Brittany Miller176
Balcony

8.250 0.000 8.0008.600 24.850
8 9T 5 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.400 27.625 28.575 29.250 28.950
33 1 1

2 Tumblebees  Jupiter L 113.550 27.675 28.125 28.650 29.100
12 6 2

3 LaFleur's Largo L 113.325 28.000 28.450 28.400 28.475
41 2T 4

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  L 112.675 26.950 28.450 28.225 29.050
26 2T 6

5 Broadway L 112.125 27.450 28.250 28.275 28.150
54 5 5

6 ACE - Daytona L 112.050 27.125 28.400 28.525 28.000
65 4 3

7 Gymnastics USA L 108.075 26.000 26.500 28.150 27.425
78 7 7

8 Balcony L 105.550 26.150 25.650 26.625 27.125
87 8 8
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners S 112.300 27.525 28.100 28.275 28.400
21 2 2

2 TumbleBees S 111.825 26.025 28.375 28.475 28.950
14 1 1

3 Brown's Orbit S 107.950 26.600 26.950 27.125 27.275
43 3 3

4 Angels S 107.850 26.700 26.900 26.900 27.350
32 4 4

5 Southern Starz S 104.925 25.000 26.375 26.625 26.925
55 5 5
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